32KM Le défi du Graoully

Place Dossard
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149
197
1
202
225
167
47
112
20
165
164
207
140
25
205
189
190
135
215
108
147
241
223
39
126
125
208
18
72
26
129
119
24
199
113
148
69
75
217
97
80
40
173
16
15
19
29

Nom

Boiteux
Dabit
Hoarau
Barraud
Bouacha
Dodeler
lemaire
Schiebel
Masutti
Dore
Gierend
Kowalczyk
Schaffer
fitten
Tousch
Keller
Schmitt
Salquébre
George
Rit
Morieult
Huet
Marnat
Saudois
Jean
Perrot
Weyer
Bitzberger
Baldauf
Durante
Bertani
Guillaume
Hejne
Pluchon
Perrat
Francois
Lavielle
Charbonnier
Mangenot
Remy
Biard
Cusinato
Radeka
Monnier
Jacob
Decker
Devillers

Prénom

Vincent
Cedric
Jean Hugo
Bénédict
Farid
Julien
yannick
Benoit
Jean Marc
Giovanni
Vince
Patrick
Ludovic
jorris
Christophe
Swen
Antoine
Guillaume
Patrick
Stephane
Guillaume
Herve

Luc
Christophe
Alexis
Pierre

Tom
Simon
Kévin
Denis
David
Christophe
Jerome
Guillaume
Stéphane
Daniel
David
Antoine
Thomas
Baptiste
Sebastien
Benoit
Geoffrey
Pierre-Arnaud
Christophe
Jean-Patrick
Steve

Catégorie
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Seniors

Sexe
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Temps
02:49:06
02:52:18
02:54:59
02:56:06
02:57:57
02:58:55
03:00:05
03:05:17
03:06:09
03:06:26
03:07:47
03:07:59
03:08:25
03:09:33
03:10:11
03:13:20
03:13:43
03:13:45
03:14:36
03:16:14
03:18:48
03:24:20
03:28:51
03:29:04
03:30:12
03:31:20
03:38:44
03:38:48
03:40:50
03:42:27
03:43:38
03:44:27
03:46:28
03:46:41
03:48:17
03:48:28
03:50:40
03:51:24
03:51:27
03:52:37
03:52:57
03:53:18
03:53:19
03:53:38
03:55:51
03:55:56
03:56:27



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

70
127
174
216

86
204
169
106
100
213

198
89
38
28
65

193
43

170

178

210

181
31

219
82
52

143

121

111

168

222
92
87

185

150

94
196

27
109
10
79
67
68
81
95
35
160
110

Huguin
Santerre
Klenkle
Rey
Brocker
Torloting
Renault
Gauthier
Chavee
Collenne
Schmitt
Bernardi
Fritsch
Sergeff
Christophe
Sosin
Henner
Collignon
Piccarreta
Bersweiler
Dehaye
Pfaab
Mori

De Zorzi
Zimmer
Bettinger
Dagneau
Cheriguene
Clin
Lemoine
Febvet
Braun
Allart
Lartillot
Metz
Gamel
Adrian
Boro
Courtade
Dubois
Krid
Selme
Mortimore
Simon
Aubertin
Schmitt
Thiriet
Bour
Fogelgesang
Colombain

Julien
Christian
Johny
Nicolas
Gilbert
Michel
Xavier
Pierre
Lionel
Daniele
Christophe
Laurent
John
Olivier
Didier
Laurent
Eric
Josette
Valentin
Matthieu
Renaud
Florence
Laurent
Fabio
Nathalie
Virgile
Thierry
Benoit
Jean-Michel
Didier
Jean-Jacques
Sébastien
Julien
Brice
Arnaud
Thomas
Guillaume
Mikael
Pierre

Eric
Amaury
Pierre-Emmanuel
Hervé
Rachel
Claude
Michel
Frederic
Frederic
Lionel
Thierry

Seniors
Master V2
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Master V2
Master V1
Master V2
Master V2
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Master V1
Master V2
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Master V2
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Master V2
Seniors
Master V2
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03:56:35
03:56:40
03:57:51
03:58:36
03:59:42
04:02:20
04:04:09
04:06:21
04:07:43
04:08:11
04:08:13
04:09:50
04:10:11
04:10:34
04:10:40
04:11:13
04:11:14
04:11:27
04:13:19
04:15:15
04:15:18
04:15:42
04:18:48
04:19:09
04:19:09
04:19:45
04:20:17
04:20:26
04:23:24
04:27:46
04:27:58
04:28:24
04:28:50
04:28:59
04:29:00
04:29:05
04:30:10
04:30:10
04:30:38
04:32:08
04:32:11
04:32:38
04:33:15
04:33:56
04:33:57
04:34:08
04:35:07
04:36:21
04:36:24
04:36:25



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

200
120

157
187
93
171
30
73
102
107
124
123
156
83
177
11
166
206
176
146
211
99
14
118
184
195
132
138
144
194
103

57
60
91
139
161
71
141
122
180
188
182
84
32
105
104
214
192

Busca
Maiaux
Antoine
Meyer
Cortina
Proux
Parel
Gatinois
Spedalotto
Sanso
Rimlinger
Webanck
Duquenois
Stephan
Crouzet
Nicotra
Reiland
Baille
Baron
Casuso
Eder
Arnaud
Wentzo
Thomas
Restelli
Sawicki
Bellanger
Miche
Marchal
Miche
Weiden
Schneider
Bigot
Soler

Guichard - Leroy

Dunand
Calenge
Pouille
Bolis

Lux
Barateau
Dethorey
Hiller
Jacquemet
Legrand
Bruckmann
Lassalle
Stempfel
Steiner
Philippi

Romain
Pascal
Yohann
Paul
Thierry
Isabelle
Dominique
Michel
Roberto
Michael
Philippe
Ghislain
Sylvain
Raphael
Cyril
Nicolas
Boris
Patrice
David
Alphonse
Wilfrid
Frédéric
Delphine
Thierry
Eddie
Sebastien
Pascal
Stéphane
Franck
Sylvain
Christophe
David
Alain
Michel
Sylvain
Regis
Pierric
Dominique
Philippe
Olivier
Fabienne
Thomas
Katja
Francois
Philippe
Gaélle
Guillaume
Jean Jacques
Laurent
Joel

Seniors
Master V2
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V2
Master V1
Master V2
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Master V2
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Master V2
Seniors
Master V2
Master V2
Master V1
Master V2
Seniors
Master V1
Master V2
Seniors
Master V1
Master V2
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Master V2
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Master V2
Master V1
Seniors
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04:36:26
04:36:27
04:37:18
04:38:01
04:39:12
04:39:20
04:42:24
04:42:44
04:42:53
04:42:58
04:44:31
04:45:06
04:45:06
04:45:29
04:46:03
04:46:07
04:46:13
04:46:14
04:46:15
04:46:47
04:46:51
04:46:52
04:46:54
04:46:55
04:46:55
04:47:57
04:48:14
04:48:40
04:49:38
04:50:48
04:50:51
04:51:55
04:52:05
04:52:05
04:52:38
04:54:06
04:54:27
04:55:14
04:55:45
04:55:46
04:57:32
04:57:32
04:57:40
04:57:50
04:58:18
04:58:18
05:00:06
05:00:07
05:01:48
05:04:19



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

191
201
61
48
183
131
203
13
130
21

33
90
42
155
154
175
240
162
46
64
77
209
114
115
12
55
62
88
186
134
50
136
137
116
74
85
56
224
151
153
152
23
59
58

Kuntz
Grzanka
Pelerin
Galeotti
Maestre
Desson
Stolz
Lurion
Denis
Pilarek
Harter
Niss
Yokokura
Carre
Ecormier
Gaburro
Ougier
Denis
Rommelfangen
Belgrand
Berchotteau
Monseu
Parachini
Schmitt
Léget
Hilgert
Hesse
Caye
Allart
Longo
Neau
Maufay
Alif
Seingnert
Dietsch
Schneider
Evellier
Liebgott
Specht
Hagen
Wittische
Serva
Schneider
Beron
Beron
Balland

Laurent
Stéphan
Jeremy
Paul
Mathieu
Jerome
Denis
Didier
Christophe
Brice
Geoffroy
Dominique
Masato
Francois
Gilles

Guy
Clement
Christophe
Marc
Alexandre
Damien
Francoise
Denis

Eric
Bastien
Herve
Thierry
Florence
Christophe
Muriel
Cecile

Alan

Julien
Alexandre
Perrine
Armand
Yannick
Christophe
Patrick
Eric
Jerome
Regis
Patrick
Jean-Paul
Isabelle
Cyrille

Master V2
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V2
Master V3
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Seniors
Seniors
Master V2
Master V2
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Master V2
Master V2
Master V3
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Seniors
Master V3
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Master V1
Master V2
Master V2
Master V1
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05:04:19
05:04:20
05:05:11
05:05:21
05:05:42
05:06:19
05:07:05
05:07:18
05:09:16
05:09:40
05:10:53
05:11:14
05:12:05
05:12:13
05:12:18
05:14:24
05:21:51
05:22:52
05:24:46
05:24:59
05:25:00
05:27:06
05:27:46
05:27:46
05:27:48
05:28:57
05:28:57
05:30:04
05:30:17
05:33:31
05:41:51
05:47:30
05:56:46
05:56:46
06:00:49
06:00:54
06:00:54
06:00:56
06:16:04
06:20:03
06:22:49
06:22:49
06:24:32
06:24:43
06:24:43
06:41:46



